
MOSI-OA-TUNYA GOLD COIN PRICE 22 AUGUST 2023

GOLD-BACKED DIGITAL TOKEN PRICE PER MILLIGRAM (MG)

CURRENCY

USD                       
ZWD                       

CURRENCY 1.00Oz                          0.50Oz                          0.25Oz                                0.10Oz                                             

USD 1,984.34                    992.17                      496.09                            198.43                                         

ZAR 37,604.48                  18,802.24                  9,401.12                         3,760.45                                      

BWP 26,997.86
                  

13,498.93
                  

6,749.46
                         

2,699.79
                                      

AUD 3,092.32
                    

1,546.16
                    

773.08
                            

309.23
                                         

GBP 1,554.15
                    

777.08
                      

388.54
                            

155.42
                                         

EUR 1,819.16
                    

909.58
                      

454.79
                            

181.92
                                         

ZWD 9,971,765.11

             

4,985,882.55

             

2,492,941.28

                  

997,176.51

                                  

                    1,889.85 

0.0638 

320.60 
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